District 7670 Club International Service Chairs
	#
	Club Name
	Cell Phone
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email

	1
	Asheville 
	828-230-0464 
	Sharon
	LeDuc
	skleduc@prodigy.net

	2
	Asheville Breakfast 
	828-712-9664 
	Glenn
	Hughes
	carroll@spaceplan.net

	3
	Asheville-Metro 
	828-774-7222 
	Kit
	Frank
	bobkitfrank@gmail.com

	4
	Asheville-South 
	
	Lynne
	Porter
	lynneporter128@hotmail.com

	5
	Asheville-West 
	828-216-8369 
	Joanna
	Gollberg
	joannagollberg@gmail.com

	6
	Black Mountain 
	850-501-0852 
	John
	DeWitt
	drjohndewitt@me.com

	7
	Blowing Rock 
	828-448-0667 
	Alice
	Salthouse
	alice.salthouse@gmail.com

	8
	Boone Sunrise 
	850-544-5224 
	Jesse
	Lutabingwa
	lutabingwajl@appstate.edu

	9
	Brevard 
	828-553-7346 
	Frederick
	Reidinger
	fred_aia@comporium.net

	10
	Caldwell County 
	828-726-7493 
	Kay
	Crouch
	kayscrouch@gmail.com

	11
	Catawba Valley (Conover) 
	828-493-5017 
	Colin
	Robinson
	pung0col@embarqmail.com

	12
	Denver/Lake Norman 
	
	Trudie
	Crawford
	tcrawford@howardmotorsports.com

	13
	Franklin Daybreak 
	828-508-4862 
	Rick
	VanGilder
	richard.vangilder@msj.org

	14
	Granite Falls 
	828-302-1243 
	Charles
	Schreiber
	bschreiber@caldwellschools.com

	15
	Hendersonville 
	828-606-0425 
	Katherine
	Allen
	allenkc@blueridge.edu

	16
	Hendersonville 
	
	Robert
	McCallister
	rdm0802@gmail.com

	17
	Hickory 
	828-310-5318 
	Suzanne
	Trollan
	suzanne_trollan@thecounselinggroup.com

	18
	Highlands 
	828-421-2047 
	Jeffrey
	Weller
	jeff.summit@frontier.com

	19
	Highlands 
	828-634-1010 
	Bill
	Futral
	bill@futral.net

	20
	Highlands-Mountaintop 
	828-200-0902 
	John
	Baumrucker
	rucker@dnet.net

	21
	Madison County 
	828-380-1699 
	B.
	Tankersley
	Btankersley19@gmail.com

	22
	Marion 
	
	Eugene
	Cross
	chip.cross@yahoo.com

	23
	Murphy 
	4042773253 
	Leo
	Phillips
	wnc_lawfirm@hotmail.com

	24
	Murphy 
	828-644-3290 
	Christie
	Standish
	Christie2bme@icloud.com

	25
	Pisgah Forest 
	828-712-9832 
	John
	Brown
	brownjmiii@aol.com

	26
	Spruce Pine 
	828-284-4169 
	Arch
	Woodard
	archwoodard@gmail.com

	27
	Sylva 
	828-506-2896 
	Charles
	Wolfe
	charles.w.wolfe.bwll@statefarm.com

	28
	Tryon 
	423-341-4965 
	Fred
	Hartley
	hartleyfred46@gmail.com

	29
	Valdese 
	828-413-7511 
	Richard
	Carothers
	rpcarothers1@gmail.com

	30
	Waynesville 
	850-510-8562 
	Richard
	Downs
	rich.downs@yahoo.com

	31
	Waynesville-Sunrise 
	828-734-1981 
	David
	Markoff
	dmarkoff@hushmail.com



